r iz

ICAN Consulting

3 2 & i

www.icandata.com




googug

gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogbobbbobbuodoooobobbobbboooooooobon

gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
goooo

000o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/182268.html

oo boogoeoooll OOdgoeoood oo O+4nnozoou
godoon 400-700-0142 010-80392465

O0000 sales@icandata.com

ugoog oog

goooogpbrRO0OODOOO0OOO0DOO0DOODOODOOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


https://www.icandata.com/view/182268.html

googuooguod

"O0b0000D0OdoOt&not,&mdash;&mdash;0 O O &bull; O O O
oo oobooboobouoooua
gobobbooogoooiodgoobbboooooobbboooooboooon
oo oob oo uoouoouood
gobobboooouobobobuooooobbboooooobobooboo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
oo uoouoouoon
guodubbbboooouboobboooubbbboooooobobbouooda
oo oob oo uoouoouood
goooo
goboobioboodoouoouoouoouoobooboobooooug
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
o
gudubbbbooguouoobbuoouobobbboooooooon
0010-6034383 00 poosoooooodooooooooooooon
gubobbooooubobobuooobobbbooooobo,obbbouoo
o
guodubbbboooouboobbouoooobbbbuooooobobbbuooa
oot boobooooobuoouoouood
gubbbboooubobobuooobobbbuooo,ooooobobbuouoo
oot boobooooobuoouoouood
goooood

gogbooggbbbbooogooobo
gdoooobbobbbooooaod
gogoooo
gooboobobooooon
gogoboobobbodoogdn
gogoogbobbobbooooooobo



gozoiigdgoooooood
guoboobogoooooo
gogoobobbodooooooboon
godbooooobbbbboooooobooboobo

gonQ2007-20110 000 00doboboobboogd
godng2007-20110 000 00gooooobooodd
goobbobobbooooooobon
goobobobboogoooobon
goobbobobbooooooobon
gdgodgbobbobbodugoooobooo

gdoooooboboobood

goz007-20110 J0ggpooobbooogo
gogz007-20110 dgggooobboodgd
gogz007-20110 J0dopooobbodoooon
gozo07-20110 Jggoooobboodgoogon
gogz007-20110 J0dopooobbodoooon

gdoooobobbboooooobboobobood
goggboboobbouooooobboon
gogoboobood

gogooobogd

gogoboobood

gogoboobodad
gogoobobbbooooooboboon
gogoboobodad

gooboobood

gogoboobodad

gooboobood
gogobobobobbouooooobbon
gogoboobood



gogooobood
goboboogga
gogooobood
gobobobodooooobobogaad
ggoooobood
gooobogaad
ggoooobood
gooobogaad
gogooboobbouooooobboon
gooobogaad
gogooobogd
gobobogagad
gogooobogd
gobobbodoooobobbogad
gogoobooobogd
goboobggga
gogoobooobogd
goboobggga

gdoooobobbbbooooon
goobobobbboooooobbbobodad
gogooboobboooooooboon
gogobobobbbouoogobbbobodad
gogobbobbboooooobobbobooo
gogobobobbouooooobbobbodd
gogooboobboooooobobobbooo
gogobobobbouooooobbobbodd
gogoobbobbbooooooobobobobooa
gogobobobbouooooobbobbodd

g ogobbbbbuodooogobobobood
lL.0000oboobood



gooobbobooooad

AOoobbooodgdad

gooooboboobood

goooobboobood

AOouobogooooon

gooobbobobbdooood

2
3
4
suduogoonoooouououn
6
7
8
9

AOooboooooon

guooobobobbboodooad
goooobobbbbboooood
guooogbboobboooad
gooobobobobbooood
gooobbooood
gooobobooboood
gooobbooboogad
gooooboboobobobod
Loobooo@oyboboo
Oooooboooo@moo)
gooobbooboogod
gooobobobboooood
Oo0oooboobob@woo)
gooobobooboobood
gooogoboboobood
goooobobooboobobood
gooobbbobodoodod
gooobboobooood
gooobbbobodoodod
gooobboobooood
gooobbobbooogd
goooobobobbboooood
gooobobobobod
gooobobooood



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
oL
92.
53.
o4,
95.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

gobobboooodad
gobobobbooooooooboo
gobboobooooad
gobooboobooooogd
gobbooboooooad
goboboobbooooogad
gobobbbouoooooboobobod
gobooboboooood
gobooboogdad
goboboobbooooogad
gobboobbooooad
goboboobboooogd
goboooobood
gooobooogd
gobbobobooggod
goboboboboooood
gobboobobooogogd
gobobobbooooooobn
goboobooggd
gobobobbooooooobn
goboobooggd
goboboobboooogd
gobboobbougogd
goboobooogd
goboboooogd
gobooboooad
goboobooggd
gobobobboooooooobon
gobbobbbouoogooobbobood
goboboboobooooood
goboobooggd
gobbobboooooooobo



66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

gobooboogad
gooobooood
gobobboooodad
gobooboobooooogd
gobobboooggobo
gobobobobobooooooooobon
gobooboogdad
goboboboboooooooooboo
gobobboooggobo
goboboobbooooogad
gobooboogdad
gobobooboooood
gobboobbooooad
gopboboboboooooooobo
gobooooboood
goboboboboooood
gobbobobbouoggoooobo
gooooood
gobboobobooogogd
gobobooboooood
gobboobobooogogd
goboboobboooogd
gobbobbouodgggd
gobobobooboooooad
gobbobobooogad
gobbobobbooooooooboboo
gobbobobooogad
gobobobboooooooobon
gobbobobboooogoooobo
goboboboobooooood
goboobooggd
goboooood



s.ubbbuuuoooobon
.00000000oooobobo
100.J0gdooooon

0000000000000000
00000000
000000000000
(0) 000000
(0) 000000
(0)oooO

(0) 000000
(0) 000000
(0) 000000
0000000000
(0)0O0D0O0O000
(0)0DODO0O0O00
0000o0o0oo
(0)0oooo
(0)oDooO
00000000
(0) 000000
(0)0DD0O0000
0000o0o0o0o
(0)ooooo
(0)oDoooo

g gobobbobbodooooobbo
gooobobbooooooooboon
gogobobobobodd
gogoobooboboodgd
gooobobboodgooon
goobbobbbooooooboboobobood



gogobbobbooooooboon
gooobooboboogd

o0 2011-20160 000 000O0OOOO0O000O0OODDbDOD
o 2011-20160 00000000 oOooDoOoog

o0 2011-20160 00000000 booboboOogo
gogooboboboodgooan
goobbobobbooooooobon

o 2011-20160 000000 oooood
gooooo

gogoooo

gooooo

gogooooo

oo 2010-2016L 0o oooogg
gogobobobobooooooobon
gogoogoboooboood
gogobooobobooooon

goz011-2016 Jdgoooboodggg
gogz011-20160 00 d0ooooO
gogz011-20160 000 oon
goo2011-20160 0 00O OOO

gobobobodooooobboggd
goobobobbooooooobon

000000 https://www.icandata.com/view/182268.html

oo


https://www.icandata.com/view/182268.html

gogipgoooood
godz200b0boogd
gog3agooooood
go4donbooboog
gogsgobooboood
goedoboobboooooon
ggroobood

oot

gboooobooboouotdotdoooooobouodooooooonoogognn
goooood

gdoooooooouoooooooon
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
ogoogo

gobobooogo

gooooooboddouodoooooonoouogo
gubobboooooboobuooooobobobbuooooooo
goooooooooogodgno
gobobboooouobobobbuoooobobobboouaoo
00000000000000 http://www.stats.gov.cn
O00oooooOoooooooooonOg http://www.saic.gov.cn
O00000O00b0O0oOonO http://www.customs.gov.cn

O00ooooDoOoo0odd htp://www.mofcom.gov.cn

0000000000000 http://www.csrc.gov.cn

O00oOooooOoooodd htp://www.mofcom.gov.cn

00000000 https://www.wto.org

00000000 http://unstats.un.org

00000000000000 http://comtrade.un.org



Juooobogug

go0o0o0obO0Owwwicandatacom OO O OODODO0OODOOOOO0OOOOODOOODOO
guobobobodgooobobbugooobbbubooobobbbooooooo
gogoboboobodd

goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gogobbbobbodoooobbobobbooooooooboon

gogoooo
guobobbudgoouoobbuuoooobbbuooobobbbooooooo
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
guobobbudgoouoobbuuoooobbbuooobobbbooooooo
goggoobobbbouoogoobbobobodad

googoooo
gogobobboobbbbbooooooooboob;g
gogobobboobbobbouooooooboo,
gogoboobbbboboooooobooboobobog,
gogobbobbbbbboduoooogobobood



